

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 44649708

Data publicarii	22.11.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.717,23 RON - 3.717,23 RON

Descriere: cod_ext denpr um cantitate puv valoare 200000001340 RENEW EXTERIOR BUC 1 11.7647 11.7647 2000000009636 COLTAR AL.PROFI 2.5M(30*30) BUC 4 3.7815 15.126 5905061035617 MISTRIE SERIA 28, 16X11cm,INOX BUC 1 10.084 10.084 5946062010203 OSKAR BETON EMAIL GRI ANTRACIT 0.75L BUC 1 26.8908 26.8908 5946041031465 Q-TEK DIRECT PE RUG 3IN1 NEGRU LOV.CIOC. 0.75L BUC 1 20.1681 20.1681 5946041019586 DILUANT ALCHIDIC S509 D005-1VARA 0.9L BUC 1 9.2437 9.2437 5946105001489 NITRO DILUANT 209 BUC 1 8.4034 8.4034 2000000008783 ADEZIV POLISTIREN AT31 DURAZIV 25KG BUC 1 14.2857 14.2857 2000000004716 TIJE FILETATE M 12 1M BUC 1 6.7227 6.7227 8695013000776 DRISCA PT.TENCUIELI BUC 1 16.8067 16.8067 5902062092298 DRISCA BRETE 10MM 260X120MM BUC 1 16.3866 16.3866 4841389021981 DIBLU 10X50 POLIPROPILENA BUC 10 0.084 0.84 2000000000626 HOLSURUB PAL 6X60 BUC 10 0.1681 1.681 5902120008872 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP.YTAN 280ml BUC 2 13.4454 26.8908 2000000008608 ADEZIV CM17 BUC 3 56.3025 168.9075 5905033138650 DISC DEBITAT METAL ITS 125mmX1.0 BUC 1 3.3613 3.3613 2000000001127 PIULITE HEX.M12 934 BUC 6 0.2101 1.2606 5905061011949 SET SPACLURI 50/80/100/120mm inox BUC 1 7.563 7.563 6420552608495 SPACLU MANER PLASTIC 100MM BUC 1 2.521 2.521 5905061068219 MANUSI ACOPERIRE CU LATEX82*,CAL.I BUC 3 2.521 7.563 5905061013363 SLEFUITOR 212X105mm BUC 1 12.605 12.605 5907704443100 NIT-POP 4X12mm BUC 50 0.0504 2.52 4007140021311 BURGHIU SPIRAL.4MM DIN 338 TIPN.HSS BUC 1 2.9412 2.9412 3838909699912 RULETA 2 M KRONOS BUC 1 3.3
